

RESULT

Print: 2018-2-23 06:21 PM

COMPETITION: 9.1 MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Xiaohu Tai Yiwen Chen	1998 1999	CHN	13.1	325.56
2.	Tina Punzel Lou Massenber	1995 2000	GER	13.1	295.11
3.	Jahir Ocampo Dolores Hernandes	1990 1997	MEX	13.1	293.31
4.	Stanislav Oliferchyk Victoriya Kesar	1996 1993	UKR	13.1	284.88
5.	Egor Lapin Elena Chernykh	1997 1997	RUS	13.0	278.10
6.	Kyle Kothari Scarlett Mew Jensen	1998 2001	GBR	13.1	275.28
7.	Frithjof Seidel Jana Lisa Rother	1997 1998	GER	13.1	267.36
8.	Vinko Paradzik Emma Gullstrand	1992 2000	SWE	12.8	241.20

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Tai, Xiaohu	CHN	201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0		51.00	1.	13.1	325.56
	Chen, Yiwen		301B	2.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		51.60	1.	(102.60)
			405B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5		74.70	1.	(177.30)
			107B	3.1	7.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		76.26	1.	(253.56)
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		72.00	1.	(325.56)	
2.	Punzel, Tina	GER	401B	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0		48.60	2.	13.1	295.11
	Massenberg, Lou		301B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		46.20	3.	(94.80)
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	7.0	7.0			68.40	3.	(163.20)
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.0	7.5			71.61	2.	(234.81)
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		60.30	2.	(295.11)	
3.	Ocampo, Jahir	MEX	401B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		47.40	5.	13.1	293.31
	Hernandes, Dolores		301B	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0		46.80	4.	(94.20)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5			70.20	2.	(164.40)
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	5.5			62.31	3.	(226.71)
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		66.60	3.	(293.31)	
4.	Oliferchyk, Stanislav	UKR	201B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0		48.00	3.	13.1	284.88
	Kesar, Victoriya		301B	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	6.	(90.00)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			63.00	5.	(153.00)
			5152B	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0			61.20	4.	(214.20)
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		70.68	4.	(284.88)	
5.	Lapin, Egor	RUS	101B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		46.80	6.	13.0	278.10
	Chernykh, Elena		301B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		46.80	5.	(93.60)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0			67.50	4.	(161.10)
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	4.5			48.60	6.	(209.70)
			5152B	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.0		68.40	5.	(278.10)	
6.	Kothari, Kyle	GBR	201B	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		45.00	7.	13.1	275.28
	Mew Jensen, Scarlett		301B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		43.80	7.	(88.80)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			63.00	6.	(151.80)
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			62.10	5.	(213.90)
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		61.38	6.	(275.28)	
7.	Seidel, Frithjof	GER	401B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		48.00	3.	13.1	267.36
	Rother, Jana Lisa		301B	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		47.40	2.	(95.40)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			49.50	7.	(144.90)
			107B	3.1	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			57.66	7.	(202.56)
			5152B	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	6.0	7.0		64.80	7.	(267.36)	
8.	Paradzik, Vinko	SWE	401B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	8.0		45.00	7.	12.8	241.20
	Gullstrand, Emma		301B	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		42.60	8.	(87.60)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	7.5	7.0			51.30	8.	(138.90)
			107C	2.8	3.5	3.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0			42.00	8.	(180.90)
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		60.30	8.	(241.20)	



63rd International Divers Day

24th FINA-Grand-Prix

Rostock

2018-02-23 - 2018-02-25



STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 8 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 40

COMPETITION: 9.1

MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Mathz Lindberg
Frank Taubert
Simone Pietsch

Referee :

Frank Taubert

GER

Judges

E 1	Sara Toth	CAN
E 2	Vitali Siarheyev	BLR
S 1	Daniel Azorin	FRA
S 2	Ronald van der Voort	NED
S 3	Dorothy Krug	USA
S 4	Arne Tellefsen	NOR
S 5	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
E 3	Marianne Hern	DEN
E 4	Jann Siefken	AUT